Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 675 506553000
el Revision: 03
Date Issued: 10-Dec-24

1. Part Number:
2. Photo:

675 5065S3000

3. Product Information:
Description

Materials:

Minimum Length:
Maximum Length:
Diameter of Outer Tube:
Weight:

Number of Tube Sections:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

4. Approval:

Stainless Telescopic Rod 3000mm

- Tube 316L Stainless Steel
- Clutch PTFE

1530mm
3020mm
25mm
2.3kg

2

Dry and ambient temperature

Signed: Name:

) Position:
Date:
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Kuldeep Flora
Quality Manager
10-Dec-24
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